Website:http://www.joemex.com  E-mail:Sales@joemexcn.com   Phone:86-769-85562003  Fax:86-769-85562013
See Terminal Drawings
For Detail
See Mounting Bushing And
Mounting Hardware
Drawings For Detail
Features
New compact design

10000
Website:http://www.joemex.com  E-mail:Sales@joemexcn.com  Phone:86-769-85562003  Fax:86-769-85562013
Ordering Information
   Typical Part No. 74 04  -3 1 4 2 -2 4 1
1.Model No:
PE74
2. Rating:
03=3A﹑04=4A …30=30A﹑40=40A
3. Voltage:
3=125VAC/250VAC/50VDC
4. Button:
  1= Black   2= White   9=Red      D= Black With Rate Marking (Vertical)
 E= Black With Rate Marking (Horizontal)
5. Bushing:
5.1. Metal :   A=A Type   B=B Type  C=C1 Type   D=D Type
5.2. Plastic :  5=A Type   7=C1 Type   9= Snap In ll
6. Terminal:
1=.250Tab Straight   2=.250Tab Bend 45°   3=.250 QC Terminal    6=.250 Tab Bend 90°
D=M4 Screw Bend 90°
7. Nameplate:
  0=None    1=Embossed Aluminum    2=Silver Printing On Black     3= Black Printing On Silver
8. Mounting Hardware
8.1. Metal :  2= Two Knurlnut(Thick 2.6mm)    4=Knurlnut(Thick 2.6mm)     6= Hex Nut
  9= Hex Nut And Knurlnut(Thick 2.6mm)   A=Hex Nut And Integrated Knurlnut W/Small Hole
  C= Two Hex Nut    E=Knurlnut(Thick 2.6mm) And Hex Nut
  8.2. Plastic:  7=Integrated Knurlnut
9.Hardware Packaging
0=Assembled To Bushing     1=Bulk
Mounting Bushings and Recommended Panel Cutouts     Optional Nameplates
Mounting Hardware options
Terminal Types
Ordering Note:
Options denoted by “Special Order” in their descriptions are only offered on a special order basis. Other base and button colors and intermediate
Amp ratings are also available on a special order basis. Due to ongoing technological advances, consult factory for certification specifics
M11X1.0
A Type
Snap In ll
Snap In ll
Panel Hole
M11X1.0 3/8-24 UNF
B Type C1 Type
Panel Hole Panel Hole
M12X1.0
D Type
Panel Hole
Embossed
(Aluminum)
Silver Printing
On Black
Black Printing
On Silver
Integrated Knulnut W/
Small Hole+Hex Nut
A
Knurlnut (2.6mm) Hexnut
62
Integrated Knurlnut
7
Knurlnut(2.6mm)
4
Hex Nut+
Knurlnut(2.6mm)
9
Hex Nut
C
Knurlnut+Hex Nut
E
.250 Tab Straight
1 2
.250 QC Straight
3
.250 Tab Bend 45° .250 Tab Bend 90°
6 D